
Kreisschützenverband Burgdorf e. V.

Kreisliga  Rundenwettkampf 2010          2. Runde am 08.11.2009

 Wettbewerb: Luftpistole

SV    Katensen 429 426 431 430 1716

1. Hofbauer, Christian 91 91 90 88 360

2. Nieschlag, Gerd 88 81 79 85 333

3. Parrino, Giovanni 80 82 84 91 337

4. Plautz, Ulrich 87 84 88 82 341

5. Hofbauer, Rene 83 88 90 84 345

 

BSG  Lehrte 419 425 418 432 1694

1. Lokotsch, Ingo 86 93 88 89 356

2. Lokotsch, Christoph 85 92 87 88 352

3. Larm, Volker 86 89 81 87 343

4. Stache, Markus 80 68 88 81 317

5. Kullick, Hubertus 82 83 74 87 326

SV    Altmerdingsen 386 414 402 401 1603

1. Berger, Hans-Werner 84 91 92 87 354

2. Müller, Andreas 78 86 83 88 335

3. Menzel, Peter 68 77 67 66 278

4. Günther, Norbert 70 71 74 72 287

5. Weiss, Thomas 86 89 86 88 349

SV    Kleinburgwedel 415 433 434 425 1707
BSG Lehrte

1. Lindemann, Jens 71 81 85 82 319

2. Ahrens, Frank 80 88 88 86 342

3. Heldt, Franziska 88 85 84 89 346

4. Rosin, Andre 85 86 85 81 337

5. Bittag, Maik 91 93 92 87 363

SV   Uetze II 440 436 430 438 1744

1. Bernhardt, Arne 89 87 85 90 351

2. Fink, Siegfried 93 90 90 92 365

3. Fink, Juliane 87 85 88 92 352

4. Seffer, Alexander 85 86 80 77 328

5. Opitz, Thomas 86 88 87 87 348

SV Uetze III (Kreisklasse) 424 426 413 394 1657
SG Anderten

1. Schwenke, Heinrich 89 89 87 81 346

2. Pätzold, Malte 83 86 84 80 333

3. Albrecht, Donald 85 75 76 75 311

4. Kalinke, Dietmar 82 90 84 83 339

5. Kiesewetter, Bettina 85 86 82 75 328



Kreisschützenverband Burgdorf e. V.

Kreisliga  Rundenwettkampf 2010           2. Runde am 08.11.2009

 Wettbewerb: Luftpistole

Ringzahl 2. Runde Gesamt

1. SV   Uetze II 1743 1744 3487

2. SV    Katensen 1734 1716 3450

3. SV    Kleinburgwedel 1724 1707 3431

4. BSG  Lehrte 1701 1694 3395

5. SV    Altmerdingsen 1569 1603 3172

6. SV Uetze III (Kreisklasse) 1626 1657 3283

Einzelwertung

Vortrag 2. Runde Gesamt

1. Bittag, Maik SV Kleinburgwedel 361 363 724

2. Fink, Siegfried SV Uetze II 355 365 720

3. Hofbauer, Christian SV Katensen 358 360 718

4. Lokotsch, Christoph BSG Lehrte 359 352 711

5. Fink, Juliane SV Uetze II 348 352 700

6. Lokotsch, Ingo BSG Lehrte 342 356 698

7. Hofbauer, Rene SV Katensen 350 345 695

8. Berger, Hans-Werner SV Altmerdingsen 340 354 694

9. Weiss, Thomas SV Altmerdingsen 345 349 694

10. Larm, Volker BSG Lehrte 349 343 692

11. Bernhardt, Arne SV Uetze II 339 351 690

12. Heldt, Franziska SV Kleinburgwedel 339 346 685

13. Plautz, Ulrich SV Katensen 341 341 682

14. Ahrens, Frank SV Kleinburgwedel 337 342 679

15. Seffer, Alexander SV Uetze II 351 328 679

16. Parrino, Giovanni SV Katensen 341 337 678

17. Rosin, Andre SV Kleinburgwedel 340 337 677

18. Nieschlag, Gerd SV Katensen 344 333 677

19. Müller, Andreas SV Altmerdingsen 333 335 668

20. Lindemann, Jens SV Kleinburgwedel 347 319 666

21. Stache, Markus BSG Lehrte 320 317 637

22. Günther, Norbert SV Altmerdingsen 310 287 597

23. Menzel, Peter SV Altmerdingsen 241 278 519

24. Kiesewetter, Daniel SV Uetze II 350 350

25. Opitz, Thomas SV Uetze II 348 348

26. Hasberg, Hartmut BSG Lehrte 331 331

27. Kullick, Hubertus BSG Lehrte 326 326
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